

Goolwa Aquatic Club Facility Hire Fee Schedule

Room Hire Only

Club Room: \$ 40/hour

The Galley: \$ 25/hour

Cleaning fee: \$100

Conditions: Room hire only, NO bar facilities, minimum hire is 3 hours.

Cleaning fee is at the discretion of the Committee.

Functions

Use of Club Room \$500

Access to the Club \$25/hour (outside the agreed hire period)

Cleaning fee \$100

Bond \$600

Conditions: Bar facilities negotiable, NO BYO, hire is up to 6 hours per day.

Bond is refundable subject to inspection.

GAC – Aquatic Group Events

GAC Aquatic Group Events \$155/day

Cleaning fee \$100/booking

Bond \$600

Conditions: Bar facilities negotiable, NO BYO, hire is up to 6 hours per day.

Bond is refundable subject to inspection.

Member Discount 50% discount

The Goolwa Aquatic Club offers a member benefit of 50% discount off the above prices for Room and Function Hire. (except for the bond and cleaning fee)

Enquiries and Bookings: manager@goolwaaquaticclub.com

Prices effective until 30/06/2026